

Rendering

APPROVED BY RESOLUTION OF THE PLANNING BOARD OF THE CITY OF BEACON, NEW YORK, ON THE

DAY OF ______, 20_____, SUBJECT TO ALL REQUIREMENTS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID RESOLUTION. ANY CHANGE, ERASURE, MODIFICATION OR REVISION OF THIS PLAT, AS APPROVED, SHALL VOID THIS APPROVAL.

SIGNED THIS ______ DAY OF _____, 20___, BY

_____CHAIRMAN

__ SECRETARY

IN ABSENCE OF THE CHAIRMAN OR SECRETARY, THE ACTING CHAIRMAN OR ACTING SECRETARY RESPECTIVELY MAY SIGN IN THIS PLACE.

ALTERATION OF THIS DOCUMENT, UNLESS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER, IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209 OF ARTICLE 145 OF THE EDUCATION LAW.



REVISION		BY
<i>Architect</i>		
S / T E RING, SURVEYING & ARCHITECTURE, P.C.	3 Garrett Place Carmel, NY 10512 (845) 225–9690 (845) 225–9717 fo www.insite–eng.con	
<u>VIEWS</u> s county, new york		
<u>/ Views</u>		
PROJECT MANAGER	DRAWING NO. S	HEET
DRAWN BY AJS CHECKED BY	A-1	3